2022

A ©

ICE HOCKEY
uisWORLD LINEUP
CHAMPIONSHIP

GERMANY
Landshut - Kaufbeuren Date: 17.04.2017.

GoaliesN® |:| Ne |:|

Latvija U-18

Line 1
N2 (Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.
__ Ne[ | ne[ | ne[ ]
G [Voris Janis 20.01.2000.
G |Rauza Niklavs 15.01.1999.
G |Borskoviés Normunds 28.04.1999. N2 I:I N2 I:I
D [Karkls Renars 31.05.1999.
D |Udris Regnars 06.01.1999.
D |Smons Sandis 19.05.1999. Line 2
D |Kostjuks Andrejs 21.04.1999.
D |Zulevs llja 28.03.1999. Ne |:| Ne |:| N2 |:|
D |[Barkans Martins Péeteris 20.07.1999.
D |Krollis Niks 01.03.1999.
F |Egle Verners 01.06.1999. Ne I:I Ne I:I
F [Smirnovs Deniss 07.03.1999.
F [Berzins Daniels 06.02.1999.
F |si¢evs Lakass 06.01.1999. Line 3
F |Gégeris Emils 23.07.1999.
F |Lapiks Artjoms 15.05.2000. ne[ | nel ] nel ]
F [Jasunovs Viktors 31.01.2000.
F |Petrovs Edgars 19.03.1999. Ne I:I N2 I:I
F [Paskausks Rihards 28.11.1999.

Team officials:

N2 Name, first name Function
1 Smirnovs lgors Head Coach
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Signature:

. Signed by:
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